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@ SHOPFRONT BEAD
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Code
STC-1500B
STC-1500N
STC-1500MB
STC-2000B
STC-2000N
STC-2000MB
STC-3000B
STC-3000N

STC-3000MB

Length

1500mm
1500mm
1500mm
2000mm
2000mm
2000mm
3000mm
3000mm

3000mm

(2 SHOPFRONT FRAME

Material

Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium

Aluminium

Finish

Bright Polish
Natural
Matte Black
Bright Polish
Natural
Matte Black
Bright Polish
Natural

Matte Black

Code
SFC-1500B
SFC-1500N
SFC-1500MB
SFC-2000B
SFC-2000N
SFC-2000MB
SFC-3000B
SFC-3000N

SFC-3000MB

Length

1500mm
1500mm
1500mm
2000mm
2000mm
2000mm
3000mm
3000mm

3000mm

Material

Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium

Aluminium

Finish

Bright Polish
Natural
Matte Black
Bright Polish
Natural
Matte Black
Bright Polish
Natural

Matte Black

(3 SHOPFRONT BEAD

Code Length
SBC-1500B  1500mm
SBC-1500N  1500mm
SBC-1500MB  1500mm
SBC-2000B  2000mm
SBC-2000N  2000mm
SBC-2000MB  2000mm
SBC-3000B  3000mm
SBC-3000N  3000mm
SBC-3000MB  3000mm

Material

Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium

Aluminium

METAL PROFILES 93

Finish

Bright Polish
Natural
Matte Black
Bright Polish
Natural
Matte Black
Bright Polish
Natural

Matte Black



